Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Jones - (895608) - Fareham Nomads SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.66
2:40.60
2:41.59
2:41.88
2:43.69
2:45.54
2:46.95
2:52.50
2:54.91
3:01.49
3:02.14
3:05.73
3:09.17
3:09.25
3:12.29
3:16.54
3:17.88
3:28.93
3:30.77
3:34.44
3:42.12

4:03.74
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2:43.69
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24/09/16
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04/07/15
26/09/15
13/06/15
22/11/14
13/10/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
13/07/13
14/10/13
30/06/13
02/12/12
08/10/12
01/07/12
271111

Date

13/11/16

Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Venue

Waterloovillle
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham

Waterlooville

Fareham

Venue

Waterlooville
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2:41.88
2:41.59
2:38.66
2:40.60
2:45.54
2:52.50
2:46.95
2:54.91
3:01.49
3:02.14
3:05.73
3:09.17
3:09.25
3:12.29
3:17.88
3:16.54
3:28.93
3:30.77
3:34.44
3:42.12

4:03.74
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Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
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